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Caterlng ltotlan Shl€dded Bcef SdOO0, Forty l-lmgle

:',:: : f,_131+ r:- :'.::+l'::.+

Catering Soups ond Salods

Cot.rlng Tosrd lolod S2i.00r C.otarlng Antlpatto Solod

Coierlng Chkken 5olod $3I.00' CoterlngCaerorSalad

f.olerhq Geeft Solad $1O00, Coterlng ltolha l{addlng Soup

totrfig Chlll SZ00 Cotartog Slde ol ilorlnaru

!-;'. ._i:

Cotering Slde Didre*

CoterinE Furtos ond Dinnerc

C€terlrig Rlgatonl

!ir:er- i:: 'r;: :r;,!

CoterlnE (hlcken Parmegon

Coterlng Loragno wllh lr\coi

Coterlng ilcorbolls

Coterhg W[ngr

Cat.rhE l,Unl Srrombolh

i piic*i' l',ii!J:: J:.ipc'i-5c.

Colcrhg Provolone Stlck

I Jr:;: ie',.'e:l lr i- .';'r.;rs

Coierlng Smull Splnocfi RoHr

S29.O0 r Colrrlng Bo*ed Zltl

S30.O0 r f,oterlng Eggdnnl Forneson

$39.00, CotcrlnE Slulled Shells

$24.00, Colrlng Hot Sall3dge

$A,0O Catrrhtg HomanrdaGot$c lles
:.,-. "t".11- il::,na:l i'ii,.ii..:.'.1 f,i,i,: ir_::et

Sr!0,00 Colcrhg CHdran lcndrrr

520.60 f.oluhg Bracdcd i{urhaoomr
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i34.O0 r

334.00,

$400,

324.O0 r

s4s,00

^
s32.00,

$22.00 r

37,00

st00

+\

SIOO0t

324,00

$20.00

s20.00

$25.00

Ctllarlng Frld Zrxdrlnl Si!0,0O Caiarhg Onlon Rhgr
i-or:e* i.ilf itlir r:t:,i

Corarhg C}cddor ldapeno Poppers SA6,OD Col:rhg Smoll Fcppcronl lolt
' G,::el

i:h.U0


